
LOTS 3 BLOCK F WEST LAKE HILLS A

367-443, 810-482, 811-2359, TD 1

BOUGHER MARK/BOUGHER JEAN
425 NW LAKE CITY AVE, APT 101
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

27-3S-16-02345-019

0700 MISC IMPROVED
06

27316.070 1.00/

597 NW DIVIDER TER, LAKE CITY

12/07/2023 TP 0.50 6,800 0 0 6,800

STANDARD
2

0
7,000
6,800
13,800

0
13,800

0
13,800
13,800

0

13,800

1503/1394 11/06/2023 WD Q I 01 18,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THE FLORIDA 7 LAND TR

BOUGHER MARK

1448/1240 9/23/2021 QC U V 11 9,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

5T WEALTH PARTNERS LP

THE FLORIDA 7 LAND 
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PRMT:1:1: 24X40

7276 M H 60 06/17/1993

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 RSF/MH102.00 214.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,800.00 6,800.00 6,800


